
1 86 Kristine Honomichl 24 17:44.3

1 67 Kyle Hoffman 36 18:30.6

1 113 Molly Radigan 40 19:11.0

1 20 Jeremy Granger 45 18:55.8

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 86 Kristine Honomichl 5K 24 17:44.3
2 67 Kyle Hoffman 5K 36 18:30.6
3 20 Jeremy Granger 5K 45 18:55.8
4 107 David McCormick 5K 15 19:10.0
5 113 Molly Radigan 5K 45 19:11.0
6 111 Lance Brink 5K 16 19:48.5
7 108 Brody McCormick 5K 15 20:04.6
8 26 Boston Baker 5K 16 20:38.2
9 27 Jace Brown 5K 14 20:51.4
10 59 Liam Eckert 5K 13 21:00.1
11 60 Aleigha Bohlken 5K 14 21:31.0
12 74 Blake Campbell Schlotman5K 12 21:32.8
13 98 Luke Hayes 5K 44 21:40.1
14 24 Emily McGaffin 5K 41 22:03.0
15 584 Grayson Ingenthron 5K 15 22:06.9
16 109 Jaycie Rush 5K 15 22:08.9
17 93 Claire Fiegel 5K 14 22:11.6
18 77 Dean Fleming 5K 15 22:47.4
19 71 Luis Perez 5K 31 23:14.3
20 17 David Tillman 5K 33 23:22.0
21 94 Calen Keegan 5K 16 23:31.8
22 549 Jill Baker 5K 43 23:43.7
23 103 Sarah Stevens 5K 14 23:47.2
24 87 Alejandra Vasquez 5K 27 24:05.6
25 25 Darrell Carter 5K 68 24:12.7
26 56 Kinley Keegan 5K 13 24:20.2
27 2 Alan Mills 5K 69 24:21.0
28 84 Jacob Todt 5K 10 24:26.1
29 83 Brendan Todt 5K 40 24:33.3
30 61 Kyleigh Bohlken 5K 12 24:37.0
31 49 Isabelle Barrett 5K 17 24:51.4

********** MEN MASTERS RESULTS FOR 10K RACE ***********

5K - Overall

Missouri River Runners Coca Cola Classic
November 02, 2024 - Sioux City, IA

5K RACE BY CATEGORY

********** WOMEN OVERALL RESULTS FOR 10K RACE ***********

********** MEN OVERALL RESULTS FOR 10K RACE ***********

********** WOMEN MASTERS RESULTS FOR 10K RACE ***********



32 110 Chad Brady 5K 53 24:55.1
33 66 Mary Brady 5K 51 24:55.6
34 76 Danielle Fleming 5K 40 24:57.0
35 4 Jill Krueger 5K 42 25:00.0
36 40 Stacy McNear 5K 45 25:27.2
37 65 Chad Lewon 5K 43 25:31.5
38 99 Cherie Noteboom 5K 60 25:57.7
39 73 Rodger LeFebvre 5K 57 26:14.6
40 63 Keith W. Bliven 5K 49 26:29.1
41 16 Edward Solomon 5K 63 26:34.7
42 102 Tristan Kinnaman 5K 14 26:39.2
43 35 Kaedyn Willis 5K 16 26:41.0
44 104 Katy Brown 5K 46 26:48.2
45 10 Jeff Baker 5K 53 26:51.1
46 43 Aleksander Crow 5K 17 26:59.4
47 588 Sarah Burwell 5K 24 27:12.2
48 58 Jennifer Eckert 5K 38 27:14.9
49 81 Christian Cabney 5K 25 27:17.5
50 95 Renae Broosk 5K 43 27:37.2
51 12 Mark Barto 5K 46 27:40.0
52 32 Justin Hummelgard 5K 33 27:44.8
53 29 Diana Petersen 5K 48 28:05.5
54 580 Frankie Reyes 5K 42 28:16.3
55 28 Grant Brown 5K 10 28:34.7
56 583 Peng Li 5K 36 28:51.1
57 5 Marcia Watson 5K 75 29:13.9
58 75 Sheila Loecker 5K 60 29:34.3
59 531 David Jones 5K 44 29:52.0
60 7 Lisa Roepke 5K 58 30:19.4
61 585 Erin Brown 5K 41 30:54.3
62 19 Mike Taylor 5K 38 31:16.3
63 78 Tasha Hodge 5K 56 31:24.4
64 47 Jeanette Foreman 5K 34 31:28.0
65 579 Karsin Condon 5K 18 31:39.9
66 90 Roxanne Gould 5K 72 31:48.1
67 38 Ethan Swanson 5K 34 31:52.2
68 31 Beth Faber 5K 38 32:09.1
69 45 Maisy McGrain 5K 14 32:24.7
70 9 Caleb Welte 5K 13 32:39.2
71 8 Daniel Wilford 5K 12 32:44.9
72 91 Ricardo Corona 5K 33 32:47.5
73 72 Viviana Deleon 5K 28 33:04.4
74 11 Shelly Simm 5K 57 33:11.1
75 114 Ronja Jung 5K 36 34:01.9
76 101 Michelle Kinnaman 5K 39 34:18.4
77 70 Misty M Davis 5K 44 34:42.0
78 3 Sarah Wonders 5K 39 34:46.1
79 64 Sara Bunker 5K 41 35:06.6
80 532 Nyannah Jones 5K 24 35:37.1
81 41 Sandra Burwell 5K 54 36:16.5
82 82 Abigail Hogan 5K 22 36:31.1
83 97 Jakob Hansen-Cayou 5K 32 36:49.1
84 21 Brue Norton 5K 34 36:50.6
85 36 Brianna Lux 5K 17 37:03.1
86 586 Armando Reyes 5K 52 37:37.1



87 112 Keley Smith-Keller 5K 68 37:50.6
88 1 Susan Mills 5K 66 38:11.6
89 96 Amber Thomas 5K 20 38:20.1
90 62 Bert Lammli 5K 77 38:26.4
91 530 Robyn Black Feather 5K 44 39:16.8
92 30 James Andringa 5K 82 39:52.3
93 68 Chase Bazer 5K 14 40:09.6
94 52 David Morehouse 5K 67 40:53.7
95 14 Barbara Haley 5K 72 41:05.6
96 37 Bobbi Swanson 5K 62 41:11.1
97 39 Melanie Swanson 5K 33 41:11.7
98 22 Barbara Peitzmeier 5K 82 42:43.7
99 88 Virginia Puente 5K 36 42:44.0
100 46 Elsa McGrain 5K 10 45:11.5
101 69 Peggy Deboer 5K 66 46:57.7
102 44 Amanda McGrain 5K 39 46:59.4
103 106 Linda Stabile 5K 63 47:32.8
104 105 Ashley Rivas 5K 22 48:06.1
105 89 Mitzully Morales 5K 21 48:27.1
106 55 Jim Wahl 5K 68 48:36.1
107 80 Roger Johnson 5K 66 52:59.6
108 79 Cindy Johnson 5K 65 53:00.2
109 100 Trevor Sims 5K 34 55:16.5
110 48 Elizabeth Barrett 5K 41 56:03.5
- 6 Shannon Christensen 5K 49 DNS
- 13 Corinne Barto 5K 44 DNS
- 15 Alisha Frady 5K 39 DNS
- 18 Vicky Lohry 5K 68 DNS
- 23 Jenni Durant 5K 54 DNS
- 33 Simon Herkert 5K 32 DNS
- 34 Clarence Mason 5K 73 DNS
- 42 Beth Diehl 5K 42 DNS
- 50 Concepcion Rodriguez 5K 29 DNS
- 51 Conchita Rodriguez 5K 29 DNS
- 57 Terri Hamm 5K 68 DNS
- 85 Adolfo Arenas 5K 30 DNS
- 92 Lexi Mounts 5K 30 DNS
- 115 Deborah Lammli 5K 71 DNS
- 582 Kaitlyn Rausch 5K 26 DNS

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 86 Kristine Honomichl 5K 24 17:44.3
2 113 Molly Radigan 5K 45 19:11.0
3 60 Aleigha Bohlken 5K 14 21:31.0
4 24 Emily McGaffin 5K 41 22:03.0
5 109 Jaycie Rush 5K 15 22:08.9
6 93 Claire Fiegel 5K 14 22:11.6
7 549 Jill Baker 5K 43 23:43.7
8 103 Sarah Stevens 5K 14 23:47.2
9 87 Alejandra Vasquez 5K 27 24:05.6
10 56 Kinley Keegan 5K 13 24:20.2
11 61 Kyleigh Bohlken 5K 12 24:37.0
12 49 Isabelle Barrett 5K 17 24:51.4

5K - Women



13 66 Mary Brady 5K 51 24:55.6
14 76 Danielle Fleming 5K 40 24:57.0
15 4 Jill Krueger 5K 42 25:00.0
16 40 Stacy McNear 5K 45 25:27.2
17 99 Cherie Noteboom 5K 60 25:57.7
18 104 Katy Brown 5K 46 26:48.2
19 588 Sarah Burwell 5K 24 27:12.2
20 58 Jennifer Eckert 5K 38 27:14.9
21 95 Renae Broosk 5K 43 27:37.2
22 29 Diana Petersen 5K 48 28:05.5
23 5 Marcia Watson 5K 75 29:13.9
24 75 Sheila Loecker 5K 60 29:34.3
25 7 Lisa Roepke 5K 58 30:19.4
26 585 Erin Brown 5K 41 30:54.3
27 78 Tasha Hodge 5K 56 31:24.4
28 47 Jeanette Foreman 5K 34 31:28.0
29 90 Roxanne Gould 5K 72 31:48.1
30 31 Beth Faber 5K 38 32:09.1
31 45 Maisy McGrain 5K 14 32:24.7
32 72 Viviana Deleon 5K 28 33:04.4
33 11 Shelly Simm 5K 57 33:11.1
34 114 Ronja Jung 5K 36 34:01.9
35 101 Michelle Kinnaman 5K 39 34:18.4
36 70 Misty M Davis 5K 44 34:42.0
37 3 Sarah Wonders 5K 39 34:46.1
38 64 Sara Bunker 5K 41 35:06.6
39 532 Nyannah Jones 5K 24 35:37.1
40 41 Sandra Burwell 5K 54 36:16.5
41 82 Abigail Hogan 5K 22 36:31.1
42 36 Brianna Lux 5K 17 37:03.1
43 112 Keley Smith-Keller 5K 68 37:50.6
44 1 Susan Mills 5K 66 38:11.6
45 96 Amber Thomas 5K 20 38:20.1
46 530 Robyn Black Feather 5K 44 39:16.8
47 14 Barbara Haley 5K 72 41:05.6
48 37 Bobbi Swanson 5K 62 41:11.1
49 39 Melanie Swanson 5K 33 41:11.7
50 22 Barbara Peitzmeier 5K 82 42:43.7
51 88 Virginia Puente 5K 36 42:44.0
52 46 Elsa McGrain 5K 10 45:11.5
53 69 Peggy Deboer 5K 66 46:57.7
54 44 Amanda McGrain 5K 39 46:59.4
55 106 Linda Stabile 5K 63 47:32.8
56 105 Ashley Rivas 5K 22 48:06.1
57 89 Mitzully Morales 5K 21 48:27.1
58 79 Cindy Johnson 5K 65 53:00.2
59 48 Elizabeth Barrett 5K 41 56:03.5
- 6 Shannon Christensen 5K 49 DNS
- 13 Corinne Barto 5K 44 DNS
- 15 Alisha Frady 5K 39 DNS
- 18 Vicky Lohry 5K 68 DNS
- 23 Jenni Durant 5K 54 DNS
- 42 Beth Diehl 5K 42 DNS
- 50 Concepcion Rodriguez 5K 29 DNS
- 51 Conchita Rodriguez 5K 29 DNS



- 57 Terri Hamm 5K 68 DNS
- 92 Lexi Mounts 5K 30 DNS
- 115 Deborah Lammli 5K 71 DNS
- 582 Kaitlyn Rausch 5K 26 DNS

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 67 Kyle Hoffman 5K 36 18:30.6
2 20 Jeremy Granger 5K 45 18:55.8
3 107 David McCormick 5K 15 19:10.0
4 111 Lance Brink 5K 16 19:48.5
5 108 Brody McCormick 5K 15 20:04.6
6 26 Boston Baker 5K 16 20:38.2
7 27 Jace Brown 5K 14 20:51.4
8 59 Liam Eckert 5K 13 21:00.1
9 74 Blake Campbell Schlotman5K 12 21:32.8
10 98 Luke Hayes 5K 44 21:40.1
11 584 Grayson Ingenthron 5K 15 22:06.9
12 77 Dean Fleming 5K 15 22:47.4
13 71 Luis Perez 5K 31 23:14.3
14 17 David Tillman 5K 33 23:22.0
15 94 Calen Keegan 5K 16 23:31.8
16 25 Darrell Carter 5K 68 24:12.7
17 2 Alan Mills 5K 69 24:21.0
18 84 Jacob Todt 5K 10 24:26.1
19 83 Brendan Todt 5K 40 24:33.3
20 110 Chad Brady 5K 53 24:55.1
21 65 Chad Lewon 5K 43 25:31.5
22 73 Rodger LeFebvre 5K 57 26:14.6
23 63 Keith W. Bliven 5K 49 26:29.1
24 16 Edward Solomon 5K 63 26:34.7
25 102 Tristan Kinnaman 5K 14 26:39.2
26 35 Kaedyn Willis 5K 16 26:41.0
27 10 Jeff Baker 5K 53 26:51.1
28 43 Aleksander Crow 5K 17 26:59.4
29 81 Christian Cabney 5K 25 27:17.5
30 12 Mark Barto 5K 46 27:40.0
31 32 Justin Hummelgard 5K 33 27:44.8
32 580 Frankie Reyes 5K 42 28:16.3
33 28 Grant Brown 5K 10 28:34.7
34 583 Peng Li 5K 36 28:51.1
35 531 David Jones 5K 44 29:52.0
36 19 Mike Taylor 5K 38 31:16.3
37 579 Karsin Condon 5K 18 31:39.9
38 38 Ethan Swanson 5K 34 31:52.2
39 9 Caleb Welte 5K 13 32:39.2
40 8 Daniel Wilford 5K 12 32:44.9
41 91 Ricardo Corona 5K 33 32:47.5
42 97 Jakob Hansen-Cayou 5K 32 36:49.1
43 21 Brue Norton 5K 34 36:50.6
44 586 Armando Reyes 5K 52 37:37.1
45 62 Bert Lammli 5K 77 38:26.4
46 30 James Andringa 5K 82 39:52.3
47 68 Chase Bazer 5K 14 40:09.6

5K - Men



48 52 David Morehouse 5K 67 40:53.7
49 55 Jim Wahl 5K 68 48:36.1
50 80 Roger Johnson 5K 66 52:59.6
51 100 Trevor Sims 5K 34 55:16.5
- 33 Simon Herkert 5K 32 DNS
- 34 Clarence Mason 5K 73 DNS
- 85 Adolfo Arenas 5K 30 DNS

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 27 Jace Brown 5K 14 20:51.4
2 59 Liam Eckert 5K 13 21:00.1
3 74 Blake Campbell Schlotman5K 12 21:32.8
4 84 Jacob Todt 5K 10 24:26.1
5 102 Tristan Kinnaman 5K 14 26:39.2
6 28 Grant Brown 5K 10 28:34.7
7 9 Caleb Welte 5K 13 32:39.2
8 8 Daniel Wilford 5K 12 32:44.9
9 68 Chase Bazer 5K 14 40:09.6

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 107 David McCormick 5K 15 19:10.0
2 111 Lance Brink 5K 16 19:48.5
3 108 Brody McCormick 5K 15 20:04.6
4 26 Boston Baker 5K 16 20:38.2
5 584 Grayson Ingenthron 5K 15 22:06.9
6 77 Dean Fleming 5K 15 22:47.4
7 94 Calen Keegan 5K 16 23:31.8
8 35 Kaedyn Willis 5K 16 26:41.0
9 43 Aleksander Crow 5K 17 26:59.4
10 579 Karsin Condon 5K 18 31:39.9

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 81 Christian Cabney 5K 25 27:17.5

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 71 Luis Perez 5K 31 23:14.3
2 17 David Tillman 5K 33 23:22.0
3 32 Justin Hummelgard 5K 33 27:44.8
4 38 Ethan Swanson 5K 34 31:52.2
5 91 Ricardo Corona 5K 33 32:47.5
6 97 Jakob Hansen-Cayou 5K 32 36:49.1
7 21 Brue Norton 5K 34 36:50.6
8 100 Trevor Sims 5K 34 55:16.5
- 33 Simon Herkert 5K 32 DNS
- 85 Adolfo Arenas 5K 30 DNS

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time

5K - Men 25 - 29

5K - Men 30 - 34

5K - Men 35 - 39

5K - Men 0-14

5K - Men 15 - 19



1 583 Peng Li 5K 36 28:51.1
2 19 Mike Taylor 5K 38 31:16.3

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 98 Luke Hayes 5K 44 21:40.1
2 83 Brendan Todt 5K 40 24:33.3
3 65 Chad Lewon 5K 43 25:31.5
4 580 Frankie Reyes 5K 42 28:16.3
5 531 David Jones 5K 44 29:52.0

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 63 Keith W. Bliven 5K 49 26:29.1
2 12 Mark Barto 5K 46 27:40.0

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 110 Chad Brady 5K 53 24:55.1
2 10 Jeff Baker 5K 53 26:51.1
3 586 Armando Reyes 5K 52 37:37.1

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 73 Rodger LeFebvre 5K 57 26:14.6

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 16 Edward Solomon 5K 63 26:34.7

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 25 Darrell Carter 5K 68 24:12.7
2 2 Alan Mills 5K 69 24:21.0
3 52 David Morehouse 5K 67 40:53.7
4 55 Jim Wahl 5K 68 48:36.1
5 80 Roger Johnson 5K 66 52:59.6

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 62 Bert Lammli 5K 77 38:26.4
2 30 James Andringa 5K 82 39:52.3
- 34 Clarence Mason 5K 73 DNS

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 60 Aleigha Bohlken 5K 14 21:31.0
2 93 Claire Fiegel 5K 14 22:11.6
3 103 Sarah Stevens 5K 14 23:47.2
4 56 Kinley Keegan 5K 13 24:20.2
5 61 Kyleigh Bohlken 5K 12 24:37.0
6 45 Maisy McGrain 5K 14 32:24.7
7 46 Elsa McGrain 5K 10 45:11.5

5K - Men 55 - 59

5K - Men 65 - 69

5K - Men 60 - 64

5K - Men 70 +

5K - Women 0 - 14

5K - Men 40 - 44

5K - Men 45 - 49

5K - Men 50 - 54



Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 109 Jaycie Rush 5K 15 22:08.9
2 49 Isabelle Barrett 5K 17 24:51.4
3 36 Brianna Lux 5K 17 37:03.1

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 588 Sarah Burwell 5K 24 27:12.2
2 532 Nyannah Jones 5K 24 35:37.1
3 82 Abigail Hogan 5K 22 36:31.1
4 96 Amber Thomas 5K 20 38:20.1
5 105 Ashley Rivas 5K 22 48:06.1
6 89 Mitzully Morales 5K 21 48:27.1

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 87 Alejandra Vasquez 5K 27 24:05.6
2 72 Viviana Deleon 5K 28 33:04.4
- 50 Concepcion Rodriguez 5K 29 DNS
- 51 Conchita Rodriguez 5K 29 DNS
- 582 Kaitlyn Rausch 5K 26 DNS

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 47 Jeanette Foreman 5K 34 31:28.0
2 39 Melanie Swanson 5K 33 41:11.7
- 92 Lexi Mounts 5K 30 DNS

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 58 Jennifer Eckert 5K 38 27:14.9
2 31 Beth Faber 5K 38 32:09.1
3 114 Ronja Jung 5K 36 34:01.9
4 101 Michelle Kinnaman 5K 39 34:18.4
5 3 Sarah Wonders 5K 39 34:46.1
6 88 Virginia Puente 5K 36 42:44.0
7 44 Amanda McGrain 5K 39 46:59.4
- 15 Alisha Frady 5K 39 DNS

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 24 Emily McGaffin 5K 41 22:03.0
2 549 Jill Baker 5K 43 23:43.7
3 76 Danielle Fleming 5K 40 24:57.0
4 4 Jill Krueger 5K 42 25:00.0
5 95 Renae Broosk 5K 43 27:37.2
6 585 Erin Brown 5K 41 30:54.3
7 70 Misty M Davis 5K 44 34:42.0
8 64 Sara Bunker 5K 41 35:06.6
9 530 Robyn Black Feather 5K 44 39:16.8
10 48 Elizabeth Barrett 5K 41 56:03.5

5K - Women 25 - 29

5K - Women 20 - 24

5K - Women 30 - 34

5K - Women 35 - 39

5K - Women 40 - 44

5K - Women 15 - 19



- 13 Corinne Barto 5K 44 DNS
- 42 Beth Diehl 5K 42 DNS

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 40 Stacy McNear 5K 45 25:27.2
2 104 Katy Brown 5K 46 26:48.2
3 29 Diana Petersen 5K 48 28:05.5
- 6 Shannon Christensen 5K 49 DNS

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 66 Mary Brady 5K 51 24:55.6
2 41 Sandra Burwell 5K 54 36:16.5
- 23 Jenni Durant 5K 54 DNS

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 7 Lisa Roepke 5K 58 30:19.4
2 78 Tasha Hodge 5K 56 31:24.4
3 11 Shelly Simm 5K 57 33:11.1

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 99 Cherie Noteboom 5K 60 25:57.7
2 75 Sheila Loecker 5K 60 29:34.3
3 37 Bobbi Swanson 5K 62 41:11.1
4 106 Linda Stabile 5K 63 47:32.8

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 112 Keley Smith-Keller 5K 68 37:50.6
2 1 Susan Mills 5K 66 38:11.6
3 69 Peggy Deboer 5K 66 46:57.7
4 79 Cindy Johnson 5K 65 53:00.2
- 18 Vicky Lohry 5K 68 DNS
- 57 Terri Hamm 5K 68 DNS

Place Bib First name Last name Distance Age Time
1 5 Marcia Watson 5K 75 29:13.9
2 90 Roxanne Gould 5K 72 31:48.1
3 14 Barbara Haley 5K 72 41:05.6
4 22 Barbara Peitzmeier 5K 82 42:43.7
- 115 Deborah Lammli 5K 71 DNS

5K - Women 50 - 54 

5K - Women 55 - 59

5K - Women 60 - 64

5K - Women 65 - 69

5K - Women 70 +

5K - Women 45 - 49


